Saturday, November 12, 2016

Match
Final
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ALIAS

Maddog Mark
Buck Garrett

J. B. Corn
Hashknife Willie
Hacksaw Hock
Descanso
Lightning Will

Buck Horn Brad
Lynch Mob

Jimmy The Kid
Eeyore

Yul Lose

Paddy Wack

Wild Wizard

Willy B." Shakin
Inspector Percy
Mild Will Cheatum
Cap & Ball Turmoil
Reuben J. Cogburn
Fusty Dogbreath
Willie Cockette
Cactus Jack McGee
Colonel Pete

Misty Rose

Dead Horse Davenport
Hombre la Plata
W. W. Saltwater
Aurora Celeste

Will B. Broke

Dulzura Desperados

DULZURA DUSTSTORM

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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2:59:34 PM
Stage 1
Time
23.08
25.31
27.40
31.29
31.57
31.95
45.49
39.50
44.87
38.36
45.06
42.05
51.07
40.68
46.14
48.09
52.21
55.54
58.13
83.70
50.25
62.14
60.06
49.41
65.39
89.62
70.39
84.93
88.53

Stage 2
Time
30.60
23.61
26.59
32.19
30.99
30.31
30.51
42.12
50.90
32.76
41.48
41.03
50.89
46.13
49.52
57.40
49.33
45.08
48.39
58.03
50.30
49.18
57.80
85.05
57.69
62.04
62.05
61.40
110.09

Stage 3
Time
28.38
30.29
33.71
32.85
24.58
32.09
35.51
38.04
37.68
32.90
42.10
39.66
40.59
48.28
49.18
46.47
47.05
50.83
52.61
44.48
63.01
60.45
65.16
89.80
63.63
52.19
117.25
79.84
81.20

Stage 4
Time
20.49
22.39
24.48
32.43
29.56
38.48
33.42
37.08
40.86
49.59
33.06
37.59
37.96
53.20
48.06
50.98
47.28
50.48
47.68
44.15
50.49
54.98
76.66
45.76
60.02
55.47
49.92
58.95
67.47

Shoot Date: 11/12/2016
Stage 5 Stage 6 Final
Time Time Time

26.44 24.96 153.95
30.52 29.73 161.85
30.60 39.93 182.71
35.92 37.38 202.06
32.97 54.10 203.77
31.03 41.55 205.41
47.34 36.69 228.96
51.16 40.60 248.50
42.06 41.96 258.33
55.31 57.62 266.54
59.87 48.57 270.14
76.86 54.88 292.07
62.32 54.03 296.86
56.50 53.89 298.68
49.25 61.74 303.89
49.19 56.43 308.56
59.36 64.53 319.76
60.32 60.97 323.22
55.21 64.36 326.38
57.52 52.81 340.69
60.79 66.46 341.30
65.13 84.51 376.39
72.23 67.42 399.33
64.16 76.37 410.55
98.71 74.89 420.33
76.69 87.19 423.20
69.27 96.03 464.91
90.56 105.24 480.92
91.98 80.80 520.07



